
Association Binôme 1 Binôme 2 Binôme 3 Total 

1 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH LEBOLD Raymond / HOLZMANN Jacques 1407 ARCIER Jean Claude / HOCHWELKER Edouard 1346 GEYER Gilbert / NORD Jean Louis 1444 4197
2 ENVOL DE FEURS GIRAUD Magali / GRIVOT Christian 1374 RIVAUD Michel / CAILLET Colin 1410 GUERPILLON Jean / ODIN Jean Michel 1386 4170
3 ENVOL DE FEURS RECHATIN Pierre / MIGNARD Philippe 1389 PERE Jean Francois / PERE Thomas 1382 ESPEISSE Christian / LANDRY Patrice 1328 4099
4 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX MACIEL Emmanuel / RONIN Christian 1401 BONNEFOY Régis / BAILLY Andre 1416 PAILLER François / BATIE Lionel 1247 4064
5 ESPERANCE BRESSANE MOREL Jacques / FOURNIER Bruno 1377 CHAPOULET Roger / VILLETTE Paul Emmanuel 1412 MOUCHETANT Marie / OLIVIERI Claire 1227 4016
6 LA SAVOUREUSE N'GUYEN Michel / N'GUYEN Françoise 1359 MUGNAI Jean Franck / LEFEBVRE Jonathan 1391 GEROBOU Laurent  / SAULNIER Daniel 1258 4008
7 VENELLE LOISIRS FAUCON Jean Luc / CHENALLET Nicolas 1432 HUMBERT Patrick / MICHEL Christian 1290 CORDIER Jean-Jacques / BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude 1271 3993
8 JEANNE D'ARC DE MAICHE BOUTON Jean Marie / CAILLE Christophe 1346 RUFFIOT Jean / CAILLE Gilles 1436 TRIPONNEY Denis / GIRARDET Jean François 1194 3976
9 U.S. SCHWEIGHOUSE BUR Patrick  / BUR Maria 1233 MEYER Laurent / MEYER Eric 1440 BELARTE Gérard / BALTZER Alexandre 1276 3949
10 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH KLEIN Denis / METZGER Evelyne 1280 METZGER Christine / FISCHER Robert 1357 SEYLLER André / HOFFMANN Charles 1242 3879
11 E.G.R. REPLONGES FEYEUX Noël  / LAGARDE Gérard 1419 RICHE Bernard / PENIN Jacques 1198 LANNEAU Hubert / PRUVOST Pascal 1232 3849
12 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH WALTHER Marc / HESS Jean 1263 KUHN Albert / KUHN Madeleine 1149 HAAR Jean Michel / ESCOBAR Juanito 1362 3774
13 JEUNES DE MICY RENOUARD Jean Michel / ROUSSEAU Olivier 1278 DELORME Matthieu / LEMIERE Sylvain 1183 DRUAULT Alexandre / GOUEFFON Jacqueline 1206 3667
14 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX RIVAT Alain / FREYDIER Gilbert 1180 SCAGLIONE Alain / CABANES Aymerico 1229 GIAMMARINARO Vincent / BLANC Isabelle 1246 3655
15 NEUVILLE SPORT CARRE Jacky  / GARDIN Jean Pierre 1282 CHEMIN Alain / CARRE Alice 1181 DEBEAUCHE Jean Pierre / CHESNAY Christopher 1178 3641
16 JEANNE D'ARC DE MAICHE DUQUET Benoît / JOURNOT Jean-Pierre 1088 LIGIER Christine / LABOUILLE Christian 1322 VIPREY Didier / PERRIOT COMTE Lilian 1104 3514
17 ESPERANCE REVERMONTOISE BOUVARD Nathalie  / FILLARDET Dominic 1069 MAITRE Régis / VALLET Patrice 1228 MILLET Didier / PERROD Gilles 1103 3400
18 ENVOL DE FEURS BONHOMME Sylvie / GRIVOT Martine 1268 THIVENT Guillaume / GROISNE Benoît Guillaume 1052 ZERR Jean-Louis / CUISSON Céline 1014 3334

Association Binôme 1 Binôme 2 Total 

1 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX PAILLER Sébastien / PAILLER Alexandre 1166 SANLAVILLE Amaury / MEYER Arnaud 1091 2257
2 EVEIL DE CONTRE PRE Alexandre / COULON Victor Philibert 1164 RIGUIER Charly / FIRMIN Alexandre 1085 2249
3 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH MUTZIG Bruno / GEYER Fanny 1190 HUSER Emily / ZIMMERMANN Guillaume 1017 2207
4 ENVOL DE FEURS CHARBONNIER Yoann / EYRAUD Guillaume 1115 DELORME Jérémy / BERTHOLON Ludovic 1060 2175
5 JEUNES DE MICY BERCAULT Antoine / PATOU Quentin 1126 LENOIR Anne / TEXIER Emilie 982 2108
6 ESPERANCE BRESSANE MOREL Côme / MOREL Bastien 953 VERNOUX Julien / MOUCHETANT Alice 1114 2067
7 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX MORFIN Alexandre / DUFFAUD Florent 994 BERTHE Rémi / LASSABLIERE Thomas 1037 2031
8 EVEIL DE CONTRE LESEIGNOUX Sébastien / RIVERAIN Laurent 1023 DELORME Kevin / MARTEAU Florien 928 1951
9 ENVOL DE FEURS PALLANDRE Marjorie / MIGNARD Youri 956 CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu / MARTEL Arnaud 977 1933
10 A.C.S. DETTWILLER VETTE Benjamin / HAMZA Hicham 1001 KROMMENACKER Yann / ZILLIOX Florian 852 1853
11 NEUVILLE SPORT BOINET Alan / BRUNET Baptiste 896 GIRARD Sandrine / BELLEREAU Fideline 850 1746

EQUIPES JEUNES

EQUIPES ADULTES



Classement Binômes Jeunes

Association Tireurs 1-10 11-20 21-22
Total

Couleurs
Individuel

tireur 1
Individuel

tireur 2
Total

binôme

1 Foyer Club Brumath MUTZIG Bruno / GEYER Fanny 274 297 59 630 272 288 1190
2 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER Sébastien / PAILLER Alexandre 298 284 56 638 286 242 1166
3 Eveil de Contres PRE Alexandre / COULON Victor Philibert 285 281 54 620 282 262 1164
4 Jeunes de Micy BERCAULT Antoine / PATOU Quentin 283 269 52 604 264 258 1126
5 Envol de Feurs CHARBONNIER Yoann / EYRAUD Guillaume 256 267 44 567 266 282 1115
6 Espérance Bressane VERNOUX Julien / MOUCHETANT Alice 262 276 56 594 246 274 1114
7 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SANLAVILLE Amaury / MEYER Arnaud 264 283 58 605 274 212 1091
8 Eveil de Contres RIGUIER Charly / FIRMIN Alexandre 286 255 42 583 222 280 1085
9 Envol de Feurs DELORME Jérémy / BERTHOLON Ludovic 242 280 40 562 240 258 1060

10 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BERTHE Rémi / LASSABLIERE Thomas 236 249 42 527 252 258 1037
11 Eveil de Contres LESEIGNOUX Sébastien / RIVERAIN Laurent 240 234 55 529 248 246 1023
12 Foyer Club Brumath HUSER Emily / ZIMMERMANN Guillaume 250 241 46 537 260 220 1017
13 A.C.S. Dettwiller VETTE Benjamin / HAMZA Hicham 256 217 52 525 252 224 1001
14 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MORFIN Alexandre / DUFFAUD Florent 253 258 51 562 234 198 994
15 Jeunes de Micy LENOIR Anne / TEXIER Emilie 227 236 47 510 250 222 982
16 Foyer Club Brumath SCHULER Etienne / WOLFF Aurélie 239 244 40 523 230 226 979
17 Envol de Feurs CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu / MARTEL Arnaud 221 258 58 537 240 200 977
18 Jeunes de Micy GUERIN Samuel / HATTON Blandine 248 218 56 522 240 208 970
19 Envol de Feurs PALLANDRE Marjorie / MIGNARD Youri 248 218 48 514 226 216 956
20 Espérance Bressane MOREL Côme / MOREL Bastien 239 258 36 533 270 150 953
21 Eveil de Contres DELORME Kevin / MARTEAU Florien 255 206 61 522 208 198 928
22 Espérance de Chavagne FAUCHERON Thomas / RATINAUD Pierre Antoine 220 189 59 468 262 190 920
23 Neuville Sport BOINET Alan / BRUNET Baptiste 215 239 42 496 218 182 896
24 Envol de Feurs PACORET Marine / DOMINGUEZ Emmanuel 218 229 52 499 216 178 893
25 Eveil de Contres MENNECART Quentin / LELEU Antoine 210 219 45 474 200 210 884
26 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux COMPERE Nicolas / PICHON Bastien 210 223 56 489 222 152 863
27 A.C.S. Dettwiller KROMMENACKER Yann / ZILLIOX Florian 197 221 56 474 238 140 852
28 Neuville Sport GIRARD Sandrine / BELLEREAU Fideline 187 211 46 444 218 188 850
29 Eveil de Chalon VALLET Laura / BONIN Jérémy 220 220 42 482 220 100 802
30 Neuville Sport CARRE Jean / CALIEZ Adrien 194 170 36 400 196 164 760
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Classement Binômes Adultes

Association Tireurs
Volées

1-10
Volées 
11-20

Volées
21-30

Total 
Couleurs

Individuel
tireur 1

Individuel
tireur 2

Total
binôme

1 Foyer Club Brumath GEYER Gilbert / NORD Jean Louis 299 289 290 878 280 286 1444
2 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder MEYER Laurent / MEYER Eric 306 296 286 888 278 274 1440
3 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche RUFFIOT Jean / CAILLE Gilles 287 293 294 874 278 284 1436
4 Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Jean Luc / CHENALLET Nicolas 290 286 304 880 296 256 1432
5 E.G.R. Replonges FEYEUX Noël  / LAGARDE Gérard 284 290 279 853 294 272 1419
6 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BONNEFOY Régis / BAILLY Andre 286 282 294 862 270 284 1416
7 Espérance Bressane CHAPOULET Roger / VILLETTE Paul Emmanuel 292 290 290 872 250 290 1412
8 Envol de Feurs RIVAUD Michel / CAILLET Colin 270 282 288 840 284 286 1410
9 Foyer Club Brumath LEBOLD Raymond / HOLZMANN Jacques 284 288 291 863 278 266 1407

10 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MACIEL Emmanuel / RONIN Christian 293 292 298 883 292 226 1401
11 La Savoureuse MUGNAI Jean Franck / LEFEBVRE Jonathan 264 288 289 841 276 274 1391
12 Envol de Feurs RECHATIN Pierre / MIGNARD Philippe 280 281 286 847 280 262 1389
13 Envol de Feurs GUERPILLON Jean / ODIN Jean Michel 276 291 291 858 258 270 1386
14 Envol de Feurs PERE Jean Francois / PERE Thomas 295 271 286 852 272 258 1382
15 Espérance Bressane MOREL Jacques / FOURNIER Bruno 295 288 284 867 256 254 1377
16 Envol de Feurs GIRAUD Magali / GRIVOT Christian 291 263 272 826 274 274 1374
17 Foyer Club Brumath HAAR Jean Michel / ESCOBAR Juanito 273 266 289 828 258 276 1362
18 La Savoureuse N'GUYEN Michel / N'GUYEN Françoise 270 288 281 839 254 266 1359
19 Foyer Club Brumath METZGER Christine / FISCHER Robert 284 280 275 839 272 246 1357
20 Foyer Club Brumath ARCIER Jean Claude / HOCHWELKER Edouard 286 262 266 814 256 276 1346

Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche BOUTON Jean Marie / CAILLE Christophe 288 285 265 838 228 280 1346
22 Eveil de Chalon DAVID Eric / MAURY Christiane 251 292 273 816 256 268 1340
23 Eveil de Contres DUPRE Jean Jacques / BERTHOUD Jacques 281 290 277 848 236 248 1332
24 Envol de Feurs ESPEISSE Christian / LANDRY Patrice 264 267 271 802 274 252 1328
25 Archers d'Ingré SERVOIN François  / DELHOMENIE Gérard 243 264 280 787 272 266 1325
26 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche LIGIER Christine / LABOUILLE Christian 286 273 279 838 264 220 1322
27 Venelles Loisirs HUMBERT Patrick / MICHEL Christian 272 283 267 822 200 268 1290
28 Neuville Sport CARRE Jacky  / GARDIN Jean Pierre 248 285 267 800 232 250 1282
29 Foyer Club Brumath KLEIN Denis / METZGER Evelyne 271 271 274 816 268 196 1280
30 Jeunes de Micy RENOUARD Jean Michel / ROUSSEAU Olivier 272 245 273 790 244 244 1278
31 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BELARTE Gérard / BALTZER Alexandre 254 263 291 808 210 258 1276
32 Venelles Loisirs CORDIER Jean-Jacques / BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude 275 262 260 797 240 234 1271
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Classement Binômes Adultes

33 Envol de Feurs BONHOMME Sylvie / GRIVOT Martine 250 274 266 790 214 264 1268
34 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux JACQUIER Jean / MASSARDIER Jean François 274 253 274 801 210 256 1267
35 Foyer Club Brumath WALTHER Marc / HESS Jean 260 248 261 769 252 242 1263
36 La Savoureuse GEROBOU Laurent  / SAULNIER Daniel 226 278 260 764 238 256 1258
37 Espérance de Chavagne CHOL Alexis / GUTHERTZ Gilles 250 245 258 753 244 256 1253
38 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER François / BATIE Lionel 273 274 218 765 274 208 1247
39 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux GIAMMARINARO Vincent / BLANC Isabelle 231 272 273 776 220 250 1246
40 Foyer Club Brumath SEYLLER André / HOFFMANN Charles 274 265 243 782 240 220 1242
41 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BUR Patrick  / BUR Maria 244 262 281 787 294 152 1233
42 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder KNITTEL Francis / MEYER Elodie 252 248 238 738 256 238 1232

E.G.R. Replonges LANNEAU Hubert / PRUVOST Pascal 274 244 272 790 238 204 1232
44 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SCAGLIONE Alain / CABANES Aymerico 247 255 261 763 270 196 1229
45 Espérance Revermontoise MAITRE Régis / VALLET Patrice 258 245 235 738 254 236 1228
46 Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Marie / OLIVIERI Claire 272 256 257 785 220 222 1227
47 A.U.O. Pont de Roide MAILLARD Brigitte / BOILLON Jean-Noël 248 238 258 744 226 250 1220
48 Val Montjoie CAUCHY Jean Luc / CAUCHY Marie Pierre 221 276 262 759 246 212 1217
49 Jeunes de Micy DRUAULT Alexandre / GOUEFFON Jacqueline 253 250 233 736 248 222 1206
50 E.G.R. Replonges RICHE Bernard / PENIN Jacques 252 260 258 770 242 186 1198
51 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche TRIPONNEY Denis / GIRARDET Jean François 239 248 257 744 228 222 1194
52 Jeunes de Micy DELORME Matthieu / LEMIERE Sylvain 248 222 259 729 226 228 1183
53 Neuville Sport CHEMIN Alain / CARRE Alice 229 249 261 739 264 178 1181
54 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RIVAT Alain / FREYDIER Gilbert 239 234 255 728 220 232 1180
55 Neuville Sport DEBEAUCHE Jean Pierre / CHESNAY Christopher 259 248 265 772 160 246 1178
56 Venelles Loisirs MAFFEI Robert / ROUSSON Christine 250 234 254 738 224 202 1164
57 Val Montjoie LANSON Benoit / RIEBLE Eric 226 254 245 725 194 238 1157
58 Val Montjoie CHOLLET Didier / BASILLE Michel 257 258 249 764 170 218 1152
59 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Albert / KUHN Madeleine 243 227 221 691 246 212 1149
60 Espérance de Chavagne MONTULE Jacques / TRUET Emile 280 225 227 732 242 158 1132
61 A.U.O. Pont de Roide BOILLON Bernadette / MAILLARD Patrick 268 232 257 757 110 254 1121
62 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche VIPREY Didier / PERRIOT COMTE Lilian 245 259 246 750 202 152 1104
63 Espérance Revermontoise MILLET Didier / PERROD Gilles 263 254 214 731 144 228 1103
64 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche DUQUET Benoît / JOURNOT Jean-Pierre 235 254 233 722 232 134 1088
65 Espérance Revermontoise BOUVARD Nathalie  / FILLARDET Dominic 229 258 236 723 206 140 1069
66 Envol de Feurs THIVENT Guillaume / GROISNE Benoît Guillaume 240 225 227 692 186 174 1052
67 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder FUND Didier / SCHOHL Mathieu 260 234 201 695 258 92 1045
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Classement Binômes Adultes

68 Val Montjoie BOUDIN Daniel / DUME Sylvain 242 214 225 681 146 192 1019
69 Envol de Feurs ZERR Jean-Louis / CUISSON Céline 178 250 240 668 202 144 1014
70 Envol de Feurs FERREOL Guy / ROBERT Stéphane 252 241 215 708 82 218 1008
71 A.U.O. Pont de Roide DUTRIEUX Elodie / BOILLON Sylvain 223 242 244 709 140 152 1001
72 Jeunes de Micy ROUSSEL Jonathan / DRUAULT Amandine 205 203 218 626 102 196 924
73 Envol de Feurs ROTAGNON Lisèle / BŒUF Solange 185 185 247 617 152 146 915
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Classement Jeunes
- GARCONS -

Score
1 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche RUFFIOT Fabien 294
2 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER Sébastien 286
3 Envol de Feurs EYRAUD Guillaume 282
4 Eveil de Contres PRE Alexandre 282
5 Eveil de Contres FIRMIN Alexandre 280
6 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SANLAVILLE Amaury 274
7 Foyer Club Brumath MUTZIG Bruno 272
8 Espérance Bressane MOREL Côme 270
9 Envol de Feurs CHARBONNIER Yoann 266
10 Jeunes de Micy BERCAULT Antoine 264
11 Espérance de Chavagne FAUCHERON Thomas 262

Eveil de Contres COULON Victor Philibert 262
13 Jeunes de Micy PATOU Quentin 258

Envol de Feurs BERTHOLON Ludovic 258
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux LASSABLIERE Thomas 258

16 A.C.S. Dettwiller VETTE Benjamin 252
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BERTHE Rémi 252

18 Eveil de Contres LESEIGNOUX Sébastien 248
19 Espérance Bressane VERNOUX Julien 246

Eveil de Contres RIVERAIN Laurent 246
21 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER Alexandre 242
22 Envol de Feurs DELORME Jérémy 240

Jeunes de Micy GUERIN Samuel 240
Envol de Feurs CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu 240

25 A.C.S. Dettwiller KROMMENACKER Yann 238
26 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MORFIN Alexandre 234
27 Foyer Club Brumath SCHULER Etienne 230
28 A.C.S. Dettwiller HAMZA Hicham 224
29 Eveil de Contres RIGUIER Charly 222

Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux COMPERE Nicolas 222
31 Foyer Club Brumath ZIMMERMANN Guillaume 220
32 Jeunes de Micy BONDIS Christophe 218

Neuville Sport BOINET Alan 218
34 Envol de Feurs MIGNARD Youri 216
35 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MEYER Arnaud 212
36 Eveil de Contres LELEU Antoine 210
37 Eveil de Contres DELORME Kevin 208
38 Envol de Feurs MARTEL Arnaud 200

Eveil de Contres MENNECART Quentin 200
40 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux DUFFAUD Florent 198

Eveil de Contres MARTEAU Florien 198
42 Neuville Sport CARRE Jean 196
43 Espérance de Chavagne RATINAUD Pierre Antoine 190
44 Neuville Sport BRUNET Baptiste 182
45 Envol de Feurs DOMINGUEZ Emmanuel 178

Envol de Feurs MERLEN Alexandre 178
47 Neuville Sport CALIEZ Adrien 164
48 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PICHON Bastien 152
49 Espérance Bressane MOREL Bastien 150
50 A.C.S. Dettwiller ZILLIOX Florian 140
51 Eveil de Chalon BONIN Jérémy 100
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Classement Jeunes
- FILLES -

Score
1 Foyer Club Brumath GEYER Fanny 288
2 Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Alice 274
3 Foyer Club Brumath HUSER Emily 260
4 Jeunes de Micy LENOIR Anne 250
5 Foyer Club Brumath WOLFF Aurélie 226

Envol de Feurs PALLANDRE Marjorie 226
7 Jeunes de Micy TEXIER Emilie 222
8 Eveil de Chalon VALLET Laura 220
9 Neuville Sport GIRARD Sandrine 218

10 Envol de Feurs PACORET Marine 216
11 Jeunes de Micy HATTON Blandine 208
12 Neuville Sport BELLEREAU Fideline 188
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Classement Adultes
- DEBUTANTS -

Score
1 Foyer Club Brumath ESCOBAR Juanito 276
2 Envol de Feurs ESPEISSE Christian 274
3 Envol de Feurs ODIN Jean Michel 270
4 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SCAGLIONE Alain 270
5 Espérance Bressane FOURNIER Bruno 254
6 Envol de Feurs LANDRY Patrice 252

Foyer Club Brumath WALTHER Marc 252
8 Neuville Sport GARDIN Jean Pierre 250
9 Eveil de Contres BERTHOUD Jacques 248

10 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Albert 246
Val Montjoie RIEBLE Eric 238

12 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder MEYER Elodie 238
13 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche GIRARDET Jean François 222
14 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Madeleine 212
15 E.G.R. Replonges PRUVOST Pascal 204
16 Envol de Feurs ZERR Jean-Louis 202

Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche VIPREY Didier 202
18 A.C.S. Dettwiller ROESCH Jean Pierre 188
19 Envol de Feurs GROISNE Benoît Guillaume 174
20 Neuville Sport DEBEAUCHE Jean Pierre 160
21 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche PERRIOT COMTE Lilian 152

Envol de Feurs ROTAGNON Lisèle 152
23 Envol de Feurs BŒUF Solange 146
24 Envol de Feurs CUISSON Céline 144
25 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder SCHOHL Mathieu 92
26 Envol de Feurs FERREOL Guy 82
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Classement Adultes
- VETERANS -

Score
1 E.G.R. Replonges FEYEUX Noël 294
2 Foyer Club Brumath GEYER Gilbert 280
3 Envol de Feurs RECHATIN Pierre 280
4 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche RUFFIOT Jean 278

Foyer Club Brumath LEBOLD Raymond 278
6 Foyer Club Brumath HOCHWELKER Edouard 276
7 E.G.R. Replonges LAGARDE Gérard 272

Envol de Feurs PERE Jean Francois 272
Foyer Club Brumath METZGER Christine 272

10 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BONNEFOY Régis 270
11 Eveil de Chalon MAURY Christiane 268
12 La Savoureuse N'GUYEN Françoise 266

Archers d'Ingré DELHOMENIE Gérard 266
14 Foyer Club Brumath HAAR Jean Michel 258
15 La Savoureuse SAULNIER Daniel 256
16 Val Montjoie CAUCHY Jean Luc 246

Foyer Club Brumath FISCHER Robert 246
18 Espérance de Chavagne MONTULE Jacques 242

Foyer Club Brumath HESS Jean 242
20 Foyer Club Brumath SEYLLER André 240
21 Neuville Sport CARRE Jacky 232
22 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche TRIPONNEY Denis 228

Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche BOUTON Jean Marie 228
24 Jeunes de Micy GOUEFFON Jacqueline 222
25 Val Montjoie BASILLE Michel 218
26 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux JACQUIER Jean 210

U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BELARTE Gérard 210
28 E.G.R. Replonges PENIN Jacques 186
29 Espérance de Chavagne FRAMCES Lucien 166
30 Espérance de Chavagne TRUET Emile 158
31 E.G.R. Replonges POMMEREL Jean 146
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Classement Adultes
- FEMMES -

Score
1 Envol de Feurs GIRAUD Magali 274
2 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche LIGIER Christine 264
3 Envol de Feurs GRIVOT Martine 264
4 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BLANC Isabelle 250
5 A.U.O. Pont de Roide MAILLARD Brigitte 226
6 Espérance Bressane OLIVIERI Claire 222
7 Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Marie 220
8 Envol de Feurs BONHOMME Sylvie 214
9 Val Montjoie CAUCHY Marie Pierre 212

10 Espérance Revermontoise BOUVARD Nathalie 206
11 Venelles Loisirs ROUSSON Christine 202
12 Jeunes de Micy DRUAULT Amandine 196

Foyer Club Brumath METZGER Evelyne 196
14 Neuville Sport CARRE Alice 178
15 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BUR Maria 152
16 A.U.O. Pont de Roide DUTRIEUX Elodie 140
17 A.U.O. Pont de Roide BOILLON Bernadette 110
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Classement Adultes
- HOMMES -

Score
1 Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Jean Luc 296
2 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BUR Patrick 294
3 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MACIEL Emmanuel 292
4 Espérance Bressane VILLETTE Paul Emmanuel 290
5 Envol de Feurs CAILLET Colin 286

Foyer Club Brumath NORD Jean Louis 286
7 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BAILLY Andre 284

Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche CAILLE Gilles 284
Envol de Feurs RIVAUD Michel 284

10 Espérance Bressane MOREL Eric 280
Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche CAILLE Christophe 280

12 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder MEYER Laurent 278
13 La Savoureuse MUGNAI Jean Franck 276
14 Envol de Feurs GRIVOT Christian 274

La Savoureuse LEFEBVRE Jonathan 274
U.S. Schweighouse/Moder MEYER Eric 274
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER François 274

18 Archers d'Ingré SERVOIN François 272
19 Venelles Loisirs MICHEL Christian 268

Foyer Club Brumath KLEIN Denis 268
21 Foyer Club Brumath HOLZMANN Jacques 266
22 Neuville Sport CHEMIN Alain 264
23 Envol de Feurs MIGNARD Philippe 262
24 Envol de Feurs PERE Thomas 258

Envol de Feurs GUERPILLON Jean 258
U.S. Schweighouse/Moder BALTZER Alexandre 258

27 U.S. Schweighouse/Moder FUND Didier 258
28 Espérance Bressane MOREL Jacques 256

Eveil de Chalon DAVID Eric 256
Espérance de Chavagne GUTHERTZ Gilles 256
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MASSARDIER Jean François 256
Venelles Loisirs CHENALLET Nicolas 256
Foyer Club Brumath ARCIER Jean Claude 256
U.S. Schweighouse/Moder KNITTEL Francis 256

35 La Savoureuse N'GUYEN Michel 254
A.U.O. Pont de Roide MAILLARD Patrick 254
Espérance Revermontoise MAITRE Régis 254

38 Espérance Bressane CHAPOULET Roger 250
A.U.O. Pont de Roide BOILLON Jean-Noël 250

40 Jeunes de Micy DRUAULT Alexandre 248
41 Neuville Sport CHESNAY Christopher 246
42 Jeunes de Micy RENOUARD Jean Michel 244

Jeunes de Micy ROUSSEAU Olivier 244
Espérance de Chavagne CHOL Alexis 244

45 E.G.R. Replonges RICHE Bernard 242
46 Venelles Loisirs CORDIER Jean-Jacques 240
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Classement Adultes
- HOMMES -

47 La Savoureuse GEROBOU Laurent 238
E.G.R. Replonges LANNEAU Hubert 238

49 Eveil de Contres DUPRE Jean Jacques 236
Espérance Revermontoise VALLET Patrice 236

51 Venelles Loisirs BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude 234
52 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche DUQUET Benoît 232

Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux FREYDIER Gilbert 232
54 Jeunes de Micy LEMIERE Sylvain 228

Espérance Revermontoise PERROD Gilles 228
56 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RONIN Christian 226

Jeunes de Micy DELORME Matthieu 226
58 Venelles Loisirs MAFFEI Robert 224
59 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RIVAT Alain 220

Foyer Club Brumath HOFFMANN Charles 220
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux GIAMMARINARO Vincent 220
Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche LABOUILLE Christian 220

63 Envol de Feurs ROBERT Stéphane 218
64 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BATIE Lionel 208
65 Venelles Loisirs HUMBERT Patrick 200
66 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux CABANES Aymerico 196
67 Val Montjoie LANSON Benoit 194
68 Val Montjoie DUME Sylvain 192
69 Envol de Feurs THIVENT Guillaume 186
70 Venelles Loisirs LEFORT Hubert 174
71 Val Montjoie CHOLLET Didier 170
72 A.U.O. Pont de Roide BOILLON Sylvain 152
73 Val Montjoie BOUDIN Daniel 146
74 Espérance Revermontoise MILLET Didier 144
75 Espérance Revermontoise FILLARDET Dominic 140
76 Jeanne d'Arc de Maiche JOURNOT Jean-Pierre 134
77 Jeunes de Micy ROUSSEL Jonathan 102
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